Investment Banking Update



Stephens served as Book-Running Manager on the offering

Transaction Details

- On October 14, 2021, Black Mountain Acquisition Corp. ("Black Mountain" or the "Company") announced the upsizing and pricing of its initial public offering of 24,000,000 units at a price to the public of \$10.00 per unit
- Each unit consists of one share of the Company's Class A common stock and three-quarters of one redeemable warrant
- Black Mountain's units will be listed on the New York Stock Exchange (the "NYSE"), and will trade under the ticker symbol "BMAC.U" beginning on October 14, 2021
 - Once the securities comprising the units begin separate trading, the shares of Class A common stock and warrants are expected to be listed on the NYSE under the symbols "BMAC" and "BMAC WS," respectively

According to the Company's Filings

Black Mountain Acquisition Corp. (NYSE: BMAC.U) is a blank check company formed for the purpose of effecting a merger, capital stock exchange, asset acquisition, stock purchase, reorganization or similar business combination with one or more businesses. The Company intends to focus its search for a target business on opportunities and companies in the energy industry in North America. Black Mountain Acquisition Corp. was established by Rhett Bennett, founder of the Black Mountain Entities.

Sources: Company filings and press release.

This material has been prepared solely for informative purposes as of its stated date and is not a solicitation, or an offer, to buy or sell any security. It does not purport to be a complete description of the securities, markets or developments referred to in the material. Information included in the material was obtained from sources which we consider reliable, but we have not independently verified such information and do not guarantee that it is accurate or complete. No subsequent publication or distribution of this material shall mean or imply that any such information or opinion remains current at any time after the stated date of the material. We do not undertake to advise you of any changes in any such information or opinion. Additional information is available upon request.

The offering of these securities is being made only by means of a prospectus, copies of which may be obtained from Stephens Inc., 111 Center Street, Little Rock, AR 72201, ATTN: Equity Syndicate Desk, or from the Securities and Exchange Commission's website at www.sec.gov at the following link:

https://www.sec.gov/Archives/edgar/data/0001848020/000156459021048876/bmog-s1a.htm as supplemented by https://www.sec.gov/Archives/edgar/data/0001848020/000119312521298078/d229579ds1mef.htm A registration statement relating to these securities has been filed with the Securities and Exchange Commission. No offer to buy the securities can be accepted and no part of the purchase price can be received until the registration statement has become effective, and any such offer may be withdrawn or revoked, without obligation or commitment of any kind, at any time prior to the notice of its acceptance given after the effective date.

"Stephens" is the brand name for a family of independent privately held financial services firms, including Stephens Europe Limited, which is authorized and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority (Registered office 12 Arthur Street, London, EC4R 9AB, Registered number 8817024) and Stephens Inc. which is regulated by the United States Securities and Exchange Commission and the Financial Industry Regulatory Authority (Home Office: 111 Center Street, Little Rock, AR USA, 501-377-2000). Stephens Inc. is a member of NYSE and SIPC. For more information, visit www.stephens.com. © 2021 Stephens

